Networked Electrical Vehicle Charger
for Commercial Spaces
Legrand’s Level 2 Networked EV Charger provides facility
managers and owners the ability to offer convenient access
to electric vehicle charging for employees and tenants. The
networked charger comes factory configured with the AmpUp
charging management solution, allowing for fast activation and
installation. The AmpUp solution allows hosts to remotely monitor

8.9 in.
[226 mm]
How to order a complete cable management pedestal
XEVPEDCM3
XEVPEDCM1
XEVPEDCMKIT
(Optional*)
XEVPEDCMCVR
(Optional)
*XEVPEDCM1 includes mounting expansion bolts.
XEVPEDCMKIT can be purchased for fresh concrete pour applications
28 in.
[711 mm]
WIREMOLD®
Commercial Electric Vehicle Charger
CS3249 — Updated October 2023 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold 6
WIREMOLD®
Commercial Electric Vehicle Charger
EV Charger Cable Management Pedestal Ordering Information
XEVPEDCM1
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
Cable Management EV Charger Base Pedestal - Base pedestal with
mounting holes for side by side mounting plate.
Country of Origin: China
XEVPEDCM2
XEVPEDCM3
Cable Management EV Charger Retractor Assembly
Top retractor assembly with (2) retractors and cable holders included.
Country of Origin: China
Cable Management EV Charger Side by Side Mounting Plate
Side by side mounting plate for cable management pedestal.
Mounts (2) EV chargers and (2) plug holsters.
Country of Origin: China
WIREMOLD®
Commercial Electric Vehicle Charger
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295.3472)
Canada
1.800.723.5175 • 905.738.9195
CS3249 — Updated October 2023 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold FOLLOW US
NOTE: All brand and product names referenced in this document are registered
trademarks or trademarks of their respective holders.
WIREMOLD®
Commercial Electric Vehicle Charger
© Copyright 2023   Legrand   All Rights Reserved
WIREMOLD®
Commercial Electric Vehicle Charger
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
EV Charger Accessory Ordering Information
XEVHOOK EV Cable Management Hook -
Mounting hook provides additional
cable management for wall mount
installations and includes a plug
holder.
Country of Origin: China
XEVCABLE Replacement EV Cable –
Replacement 21-foot charging cable
with SAE J1772 plug
Country of Origin: China
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
XEVPEDCVR Base Cover – Aesthetic base cover
used to cover bottom of single
pedestal or back-to-back pedestal.
Country of Origin: China
EV Charger Extended Warranty Information:
The Commercial EV Charger is available with an extended warranty. The following part numbers must accompany
each charger in which an extended warranty is being sought after. For more information on the warranty guidelines, visit: